
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
9/29/19 – 10/12/19 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, September 29, 13h St. Michael and All Angels 
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  St. Luke 6.  “Praying for people one dislikes.” 
 

Tuesday, October 1 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, St. Remigius, B.C.  
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, October 2 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  The Shepherd of Hermas, c. 140.   
 

Thursday, October 3 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  A Grief Observed, Chap 4b.  
 

Friday, October 4 & Saturday, October 5 
Paint House. 
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, October 6, 16th Sunday after Trinity  
6:30 p.m.  Choral Evensong.  Anthem:  “Laudate Dominum”, Mozart. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  St. Luke 7.  “Created Different”.   
 

Tuesday, October 8 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, St. Brigit of Sweden, Q.Wid.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, October 9 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “Evil and God” by C. S. Lewis.   
 

Thursday, October 10 
Leave for Fall Break Retreat in Amherst, VA 
 
 
 

Upcoming:  Sunday, October 13 
4:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis On Stage 
Koger Theatre ($5 student tickets) 

Followed by a reception at the C. S. Lewis Student Center  
for actor Max McLean 


